
Fiber Splice Cassette, 6 Fibers,
Green SC Simplex Adapters,
Zirconia Ceramic, OS2 SM

By Hubbell Premise Wiring

Catalog # OCSPSCA6S2

Features

Green SC Simplex Adapters with Zirconia Ceramic Sleeves

OS2 SM Fiber.

Application

Fusion Splice

General

Adapter Type SC/APC

Catalog Number OCSPSCA6S2

Sub Brand OptiChannel Fiber Optics

Type Splice Cassette

UPC 662620664484

Conductor Related

Fiber Type OS2, SM

Number of Fibers 6

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s) TIA

Logistics

Carton Quantity 5

Product Assets

Case Studies - CASE STUDY | SHIPBOARD NETWORKS

Catalog Page - PREM G08 Catalog Page

Catalog Page - PREM G8 CatalogPage

Catalog Page - PREM G11 Catalog Page

Catalog Page - PREM G20 Catalog Page

Catalogs - Premise Wiring Catalog

Installation Manuals - PREMISE_HWS77208901_INSTALLINST

Literature - FIBERHUBB™ Passive Optical LAN (POL) Solution

Literature - FCR-X Series Premium Rack Mount Solution

Literature - FIBER HUBB™ OC Series Splice Cassettes

Literature - FCR Series Premium Rack Mount Solution

Sales Drawings - HPW_OCSP_DRAWING_PDF

Specifications - PREMISE_OCSPSCA6S2_spec

Specifications - OCSPSCA6S2

A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved

PREM-OCSPSCA6S2-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025

https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/4540334
https://hubbellcdn.com/CaseStudies/EP-PREM-CH-EN-02038.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_G08_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_G8_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_G11_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_G20_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/EP-PREM-CAT-EN-01687.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/installationmanuals/PREMISE_HWS77208901_INSTALLINST.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/EP-PREM-SPEC-EN-02044.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/EP-PREM-SF-EN-01470.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/Premise_PLSSF009.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/EP-PREM-STOCK-PACKAGE-SELL-SHEET-SF-EN-2022.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/HPW_OCSP_DRAWING_PDF.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/specsheet/PREMISE_OCSPSCA6S2_spec.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/specsheet/PREM-OCSPSCA6S2-SPEC-EN.pdf

